11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNLITY SUPERVISION PAGE 1

SSR3156 REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR ADIRONDACK (23) TITLE: SERGEANT . AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 . HARVEY CHAD TEMPOR CLINTON 10053 00/00/00 09/26/19 96.0 03250 0
2 G Y SOUCIA CORY TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10834 00/00/00 909/26/19 9¢.0 03400 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 2

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ALEION {69) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 10 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
*W 1 Y F  DELBASSO AMY TEMPOR ALBION 16018 06/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 024680 0
2 4 WAGNER RICHARD WILLARD COR FAC 10922 00/00/00 09/26/19 96.0 02910 g
3 iy F COTTON BRIANNA ATTICA 10029 00/00/00 09/26/19 2¢.0 03120 0
4 2 Y F  MCKENNON BONNIE LAKEVIEW 10921 00/00/00 09/26/19 9.0 03210 1
5 1Y MORELAND JARED CAYUGA 18017 00/00/00 09/26/19 96.0 03330 13
o 2 CASSILLO DOMINIC TEMPOR LAKEVIEW 10026 0000700 09/26/19 96.0 03390 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT



11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNETY SUPERVISION PAGE 3

SSR3185 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ALTONA (54) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
QORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 LARAVIA CHARLES UPSTATE 10024 00/00/00 04/26/12 90.0 03020 [
2 1 Y CASTINE BRANDON FRANKLIN 10019 900/00/00 08/06/15 90.0 03050 g
3 A SHAMBO DONALD UPSTATE 10027 00/00/00 11/21/16 85.0 068}0 [
G 1 Y DELISLE MICHAEL FRANKLIN 10013 00/00/00 11/21/16 85.0 06930 0
5 i Y LASHWAY SCOTT CLINTON 10039 00/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 06830 g
-] 1Y MACEY TERRY BARE HILL 10025 00/00/900 03/16/17 85.0 07570 1
7 LY FINNELL MARK FRANKLIN 10027 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 03490 0
3 1Y JOHNSON STEVEN ADIRONDACK 10015 00/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 00680 0
9 1L Y LADIEU ROBERT MORIAH SHOCK 10012 90700700 11/15/18 90.0 61140 a
i0 2 Y ROWE AARON WASHINGTON 10015 00/00/00 09/26/19 96.0 03020 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE %

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ATTICA (a0} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 FOX THOMAS TEMPOR ATTICA 10017 00790700 09/26/19 90.0 03320 0

END OF FACTLITY REPORT



11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 5

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR BARE HILL (56) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1l Y PEREZ ERNESTO UPSTATE 10017 90700700 O7/16/18 75.0 00610 0

2 1 v JAMES TODD UPSTATE 10022 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 0l1ls0 0

3 1 Y MANNING KEVIN UPSTATE 10049 00/00/00 10/15/18 96.0 01210 [

4 E § KELLY MICHAEL UPSTATE 10029 00/00/00 10/15/18 96.0 01290 g

& 1 SENECAL RICHARD CLINTON 10030 90/00/00 10/15/18 96.0 01360 13

6 1 Y AIKEN CHAD : TEMPOR UPSTATE 10043 00/00/00 12/03/18 96.0 01800 13

7 1 v MCKEE MERRILE TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68851 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 02019 0

8 1 Y NEWCOMBE STEVEN WASHINGTON 10018 d0/00/00 12/17/18 96.0 02040 14

9 2 Y MARSHALL ERIC GREAT MEADOW 100392 90/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02320 [

10 I CLARK CASEY TEMPOR CLINTON 10043 00/00/00 08/15/19 9¢.0 02710 [}
11 2 MERRICK DONALD GREAT MEADOW 10019 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02960 0
12 2 Y SQUCIA CORY TEMPOR GREAT HEADOW 10034 00/00/00 09/26/19 96.0 03400 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT




11/81/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 6

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR BEDFORD HILLS (12) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y DAWKINS JUNIOR FIVE POINTS 18937 00/00/00 11/15/18 96.0 01500 [
2 4 JEFFERSON WENDELL TEMPOR BEDFORP HILLS 10028 00/00/00 12/03/18 9¢.0 01590 [}
*W 3 2 Y RODRIGUEZ WAYNE TEMPOR SING SING 12402 00/00/00 12/17/18 96.0 01820 [
4 G F  DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10025 00/00/00 12/17/18 96.0 019490 [
5 3 RIOS TYRON TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69903 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02250 [
6 L MARTINEZ GABRIEL ELMIRA la046 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 024640 0
7 3 Y F  GIRIBALDI CAROLYN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69931 00/00/00 03/18/19 86.0 00370 g
8 1 F  MATTHEWSGARCIA NICHOLE GREENE 100494 00/00/00 08/15/19 96.0 02630 g
9 3 Y F MARTIN TIFFANY TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 10022 000000 09/26/19 90.0 03030 1]
10 I § TEDDER TAI TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 00/00/00 09/26/19 9¢.0 03130 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT



11/01/19

SSR315

RANK PREF

¥4 1 1
2 1
3 2

*W 4 1
[ 13

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

T SEX NAME

Y DUTTON

Y KNIGHT

Y GRABAN

Y HUTCHINS
PETRIE

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

RICHARD

TIMOTHY

TO

CAPE VINCENT (58)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT FACILITY
TEMPOR CAPE VINCENT
MOHAWK
MID-STATE
GOUVERNEUR
TEMPOR MOHAWK

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10014
10036
10036
10023
10024

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
60/00/00
60/00/00
20/00/00
00/680/00
80/00/00

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
08/30/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
11/15/18
09/26/19

SCRAM BATCH

00836
01060
01170
01550
0337¢

[—2—-2-X—-R—J




11/01/19

SSR315
RANK PREF
1 1
2 4
*M 3 1
G 1
5 2
6 1

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

T SEX NAME

Y
Y

MCMILLAN
CLARK
CYMBRAK
ROMWE
HARVEY
SANTO

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
(02) TITLE: SERGEANT

JOSH
CASEY
ANDREW
AARON
CHAD
KEVIN

T0

CLINTON

ORDERS

DATE SCRUT
TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR

END OF FACILITY

CURRENT
FACILITY
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
WASHINGTON
CLINTON
GREAT MEADOW

REPORT

ITEM

10061
10043
10045
16015
10053
10013

TE
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

REQUEST SENIORITY
DA DATE

03/18/19
08/15/19
08/15/19
09/26/19
09/26/19
09/26/19

SCRAM BATCH

02540
02710
02930
03020
03258
03380

cooDoR



11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 9

S35R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR COLLINS (47) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 MEISNER SCOTT TEMPOR COLLINS 12410 00/00/00 09/26/19 20.0 03260 0
2 E CASSILLD DOMINIC TEMFOR LAKEVIEW 10026 00/00/00 99/26/19 90.0 03390 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 19

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR COXSACKIE (13) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAHM BATCH
1 G Y F  COLLINS CLAUDIA GREAT MEADOW 10065 08/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 00740 0
2 1 HOFSTETTER ERIAN TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10024 0¢/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03140 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 11

SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR DOWNSTATE (24) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO BATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 SALAZAR ELVIS GREENE 10054 00/00/00 05/24/18 80.0 06330 0
2 1 Y F  RODRIBUEZ MELODY BEDFORD HILLS l¢049 00/00/00 07/16/18 80.0 00400 0
3 A DAWKINS JUNIOR FIVE POINTS 14037 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01500 0
W G 1 Y NORIEGA EDWARD TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 10043 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 0l15l0 0
5 G RIOS TYRON TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69903 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02250 0
& 1Y SKIBICKIX DAVID GREENE 16043 00/00/00 03718719 90.0 02400 0
7 3 Y MARTINEZ GABRIEL ELMIRA 10046 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 024940 0
8 1 SALTERS KEVIN GREAT MEADOW 16053 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02840 0
9 LY WAY RALPH GREENE 16027 00700700 09/26/19 90.0 0228¢ 1
10 3 Y F BROWN AISHA WASHINGTON 1027 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03000 0
11 2 TOKARZ JEFFREY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03110 0

END OF FACILITY REPORTY




11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT DOF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 12

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EASTERN (107 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1Y RZEMIENIECKI ROBERT SULLIVAN 10018 00/00/00 12/03/18 95.0 00610 a
*W 2 2 Y PADGETT DCUGLAS TEMPOR WOODBOURNE 10016 00/00/00 01/17/19 906.0 02380 [
*W 3 3 Y SMITH HERBERT TEMPOR ULSTER 13902 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02520 0
G 3 Y BAILEY RUSSELL HUDSON 10020 00/00/00 08/15/19 20.0 02740 i}
5 2 FERRIS COURTNEY MARCY 10017 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02900 [
*W 6 i § OSTERHGUDT JEREMY GREENE 10024 060/00/00 09/26/19 9¢.0 02990 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT



11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIGNS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 13

SSR315 REASSIBNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EDGECOMBE (32) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORBERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1l Y ALVAREZ RAFAEL HOLD 0 TACONIC 10826 00/00/00 11/18/10 95.0 01480 0
2 1 F  DUDLEY MELISA TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69918 00/00/00 05/14/15 90.0 D2230 0
£ 1 v BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 0
4 2 Y F  JOHNSON SHIRLEY TEMPOR EDGECOMBE 10814 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08260 0
5 2 Y F  SCOTT SHELLEY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69917 00/00/60 10/26/17 85.0 09650 0
3 2 Y F  SHEPHERD NICOLE SING SING 10049 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09320 0
7 1 Y MARTINEZ WILSON SING SING 10076 00/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 00680 0
8 2 RAMIREZ MARTIN SING SING 10078 ©0/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 00800 0
9 3 Y F LOPEZ NANCY BEDFORD HILLS 10051 00/90/00 10/15/18 75.0 00750 0
10 2 Y JEFFERSON WENDELL TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS 10028 ©0/00/00 12/03/]18 20.90 OLE9D 0
¥ 11 - § LUCIANG STEVEN DOWNSTATE 10047 00/00/00 12/17/18 85.0 00180 0
12 ]l Y F BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR FISHKILL 10052 600/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02150 0
®W 13 1 v CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS 10023 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02160 0
14 1 Y F  GIRIBALDI CAROLYN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69931 00/00/¢0 03/18/19 80.0 00370 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




11/81/19

SSR3156 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FISHKILL
) ORDERS
RANK PREF T SEX NAME . T0 DATE SCRUT
1 1Y F  HULSAIR CRYSTAL
1Y F DAWSON TANIA TEMPOR
3 1Y F WARREN CARMEN TEMPOR
4 1 BENITEZ ALAN TEMPOR
E 5 Y DAWKINS JUNIOR
W 6 2 Y NORIEGA EDWARD TEMPOR
7 G Y F  BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR
8 5 RIOS TYRON TEMPOR
9 4 Y SKIBICKI DAVID
1¢ 2 Y MARTINEZ GABRIEL
*W 11 7Y SMITH HERBERT TEMPOR
12 ] F GIRIBALDI CARCLYN TEMPOR
13 2 Y WAY RALPH
14 4 Y F  BROWN AISHA
15 3 TOKARZ JEFFREY TEMPOR
le 3 ¥ LOPEZ MARTIN

END OF FACILITY

(053

CURRENT
FACILITY

GREEN HAVEN
TRAINING ACADEM
TRAINING ACADEM

" TRAINING ACADEM

FIVE POINTS
GREEN HAVEN
FISHKILL
TRAINING ACADEM
GREENE

ELMIRA

ULSTER
TRAINING ACADEM
GREENE
WASHINGTON
TRAINING ACADEM
GREEN HAVEN

REPORT

ITEM

10058
69932
69901
69932
10037
10043
10052
69903
10043
10046
13902
69931
1027
16927
69907
10064

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
80/00/00
00/90/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
80700700
00/00/00
00700700
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
090/00/00
090/00/00

PAGE 14

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
02/08/18
08/30/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
11/16/18
11/15/18
01/17/19
01L/17/19
03/18/192
03/18/19
03718719
03/18/19
09/26/19
09/26/19
09/26/19
09/26/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

90.0
75.0
20.0
75.0
96.0
90.0
26.0
96.0
9¢.0
90.0
9¢.0
£0.0
20.0
90.0
90.0
80.0

00050
00720
01220
00690
01500
01510
02150
02250
02400
02440
02520
00370
02280
03000
03110
08536

cCoLooLoLRROoooooOC



11/01r/19
S3R31E

RANK PREF T

1

G Y

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 15

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FIVE POINTS (37) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

F  MCKENNON BONNIE LAKEVIEW 10021 06/08/00 09/26/19 90.0 03210 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




11/01/19 ‘NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 16

S55R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FRANKELIN (53) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT - REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME ‘ T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE BATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 GRANGER JOSEPH TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68855 00/00/00 03/22/18 95.8 00430 0
2 2 Y MANNING KEVIN UPSTATE 10044 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.8 0l210 0
3 4 Y KELLY MICHAEL UPSTATE 10029 00/00/00 19/15/18 90.8 81290 0
G4 2 Y AIKEN CHAD TEMPOR UPSTATE 10043 00/00/08 12/03/18 90.6 01800 0
5 3 Y MARSHALL ERIC GREAT MEADOW 10039 900/00/00 0L/17/19 90.8 62320 0
6 2 Y CLARK CASEY TEMPOR CLINTON 10043 00/00/08 638/15/19 90.¢ @271¢ 0
7 3 MERRICK DONALD GREAT MEADOW 10019 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02960 0
8 3 Y SOUCTIA CORY TEMPOR GREAT HEADOW 10034 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03480 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 17

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GOUVERNEUR (81} TITLE: SERGEANY AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1Y COFFEY BRANDON OGDENSBURG 10013 00/00/00 05/12/16 87.5 04250 0
2 2 Y CARR MICHAEL TEMPOR OGDENSBURG 12405 00/00/00 02/08/13 95.0 00340 0
3 L § MITCHELL JUSTIN TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 1001 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03230 0
G % PETRIE TIMOTHY TEMPOR MOHAWK 10026 00/00/00 09/26/19 90,0 0337¢ 0

END ©F FACILITY REPORT




11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 18

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GOWANDA COR FAC {45) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 10 DATE SCRUT  FACTLITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
EST N 1 Y MILLER JEFFREY TEMPDR GOWANDA COR FAC 10020 8000700 01/05/15 90.0 01670 0
2 1 SCHALBERG ANDREW TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69915 00/00/00 11/11/18 90.0 03350 0
3 G CASSILLO DOMINIC TEMPOR LAKEVIEW 10026 060/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03390 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE = 19

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREAT MEADOW (04) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE BATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 SANTO KEVIN TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10013 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03380 0
2 L SOUCTA CORY TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10034 900/00/00 09/26/19 96.0 83400 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 29

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREEN HAVEN {08) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 F MARTIN TIFFANY TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN lo022 80/00/00 09726719 90.0 03038 0
2 1 TOKARZ JEFFREY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03119 0
3 3 ¥ TEDDER TAIL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 a0/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03180 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 21

SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREENE £67) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 LI § NIGRO VINCENT TEMPOR GREENE 10033 00/00/00 09/26/1% 90.0 03130 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




11/61/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 22

SSR3L1b REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GROVELAND (46) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
) ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 L § RUDGERS ROBERT SOUTHPGRT l1a025 00/00/00 07/11/16 85.0 05070 4
2 1y JOHNSON MARTELLOUS ORLEANS 100192 00/00/00 04/24/17 85,0 07780 [
3 1 Y F  YOUMANS MELINDA : WYOMING 10921 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09250 [
*W 4 F ¢ HARRISON PHILIP WYOMING 10036 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09580 [
E 2 WAGNER RICHARD WILLARD COR FAC 18422 00/00/00 09/26/19 96.0 02910 [
& 2 Y WIEDER TIMOTHY GOWANDA COR FAC 10024 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 02980 0
7 1Y F  MCKENNON BONNIE LAKEVIEW 16021 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03210 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



11/01/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 23

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR HALE CREEK ASAT (85) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
’ ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 v PREW CHRISTOPHE GREENE 10032 00/00/00 0L/12/16 87.5 04260 0
2 1l Y BLYTH JAMES MID-STATE 10038 00/00/00 03/1l6/17 85.0 07550 0
3 2 Y F  COLLINS CLAUDIA GREAT MEADOW 10865 00/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 00740 0
4 I § DUESLER JAMES MARCY 10619 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01410 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




11/01/19
SSR315

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

RAN§ PREF T SEX NAME
1

2 1
3 5 Y

MURDOCK
YUSKQ
F  BROWN

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
TITLE: SERGEANT

ANDREW
TIMOTHY
AISHA

70

HUDSON (27}

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
TEMPOR HUDSON
TEMPOR HUDSON
WASHINGTON

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10014
10016
1g027

PAGE 249

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
00/00/00 09/26/19
60/00/00 09/26/19
00/00/00 09/26/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

90.0
90.0
920.0

02896
02926
03000

0
0
0



11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 25

SSR31b REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR LAKEVIEW (60) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 CASSILLO DOMINIC TEMPOR LAKEVIEW lo026 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03390 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




11/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 2o

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR LINCOLN (36) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TESY
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y F BOLDEN SHAVONE BEDFORD HILLS 10044 00/00/00 04/26/17 85.0 06300 0
2 2 v BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SS5SR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MOHAWK (39) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORBERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 FRANK JAMES MID-STATE 10033 068/00/00 0l/26/15 90.0 01890 0
2 1 Y KING JONATHAN ELMIRA 108639 00700700 10/26/17 85.0 09100 0
3 1 Y FARR STEVEN TEMPOR HMARCY 12609 06/00/00 038/15/19 99.0 02820 0
G E PETRIE TIMOTHY TEMPOR HMOHAWK 10024 06/00/00 09/26/19 = 90.8 03370 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




11/01/19
SSR3156

RANK PREF
1 1

2 2
3 3

< ]

SEX

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME
WEINKAUF
JOHNSON
COLLINS

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

KAREN
STEVEN
CLAUDIA

T0

MORIAH SHOCK (51}

ORDERS CURRENT

DATE SCRUT FACILITY
BARE HILL
ADIRONDACK

GREAT MEADOW

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEN

10032
10015
lo0ebs

TITLE: SERGEANT

PAGE 28

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
20700700 08/31/17
00/00/00 06/07/18
60/00/00 08/30/18

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

85.0
95.0
75.0

08700
00680
00740

0
0
0
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR OGDENSBURG (35) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 i v CARR MICHAEL TEMPOR OGDENSBURG 12405 00/90/90 02/08/18 95.0 00340 [
2 2 Y BARR JESSE TEMPOR RIVERVIEW 12401 00/00/00 05/26/18 95.0 00500 i}
3 3 Y KNIGHT TODD MOHAWK 10036 00700700 10/15/18 96.0 01060 [
4 2 Y KELLY MICHAEL UPSTATE 10029 00/00/00 10/15/18 9¢.0 01290 0
5 2 Y NEWCOMBE STEVEN WASHINGTON 10018 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 02040 [
] 2 Y MITCHELL JUSTIN TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR i00lg 060/00/00 09/26/19 96.0 03230 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ORLEANS (64) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 WAGNER RICHARD WILLARD COR FAC 10022 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 02910 0
2 2 Y MORELAND JARED CAYUGA 10017 90/00/00 09/26/19 906.6 033390 ]
3 3 CASSILLO POMINIC TEMPOR LAKEVIEW 10026 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.6 03390 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WALITING LIST FOR OTISVILLE (29) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y PAROLINE TODD SING SING 10042 00/00/00 03/02/12 90.0 03800 0
2 1 Y VANDEWEERT DALE EASTERN 10018 00/00/00 05/16/13 90.0 04760 0
3 1 ¥ F SEALEY SELESTE FISHKILL 10036 00/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 07090 0
4 S § JOHNSON TYRONE ELMIRA 10818 00/00/00 94/24/17 85.0 07840 0
5 G Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 0
6 1 GOIN JOHN GREEN HAVEN 100lée 00/00/00 908/31/17 85.0 08680 0
7 2 KING JONATHAN ELMIRA 10039 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09100 0
8 I Y RILEY GLENROY TEMPOR SHAWANGUNK 10010 00/60/00 908/30/18 96.0 00910 0
9 3 F  DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10025 00/90/00 12/17/18 20.0 01940 0
10 F § RIOS TYRON TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69903 00/00/00 0}1/17/19 99.0 02250 0
¥W 11 1l ¥ SHITH HERBERT TEMPOR ULSTER 13902 00/00/00 03/18/19 20.0 02520 0
12 7 BAILEY RUSSELL HUDSGON 10820 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02740 0
13 5 SALTERS KEVIN GREAT MEADOW 10653 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02840 0
14 7 FERRIS COURTNEY MARCY 19017 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02900 0
is & Y F  BROWN AISHA WASHINGTON 10027 00/00/00 09/26/19 29. 63000 0
1e L 4 LOPEZ MARTIN GREEN HAVEN 10064 00/00/00 09/26/19 80.0 00530 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR QUEENSEORO 17 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAHME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y F  BALLARD BELINDA HOLD @ EDGECOMBE "16014 00700700 09/13/10 95.0 01230 0
2 2 Y ALVAREZ RAFAEL HOLE O TACONIC 1026 00/00/00 11/18/10 95.0 01480 1]
3 Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08130 0
G 1 Y F  JOHNSON SHIRLEY TEMPOR EDGECOMBE 18014 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08260 [
5 1l Y F  SCOTT SHELLEY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69917 00/00/00 16/26/17 85.0 09950 0
] 1l Y F SHEPHERD NICOLE SING SING 10049 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09320 g
7 1 WHITE ANTHONY BEDFORDP HILLS 10037 00/00/00 08/30/18 92.5 00760 1]
8 1 RAMIREZ MARTIN SING SING 10078 00/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 00800 [
9 2 Y F LGPEZ NANCY BEDFORD HILLS 10051 00700700 10/15/18 75.0 00750 13
1o 1l Y F LOPEZ MARIBEL SING SING 10030 00/00/00 10/15/18 7¢.0 00970 g
11 1 Y JEFFERSON WENDELL TEMPOR BEDFORE HILLS 10028 00/00/00 12/03/18 9¢.0 01590 1]
12 2 Y F  BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR FISHKILL 10052 00/00/00 01/17/19 9.0 02150 0
¥ 13 2 Y CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS 10023 00/00/00 01/17/19 9¢.0 02160 0
14 5 Y ¥  GIRIBALDI CAROLYN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69931 00/00/00 03718719 80.0 08370 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR215 REASSIGNMENT WALTING EIST FOR RIVERVIEW (67} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 Y CARR MICHAEL TEMPOR OGDENSBURG 12605 06/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00340 0
2 1 Y BARR JESSE TEMPOR RIVERVIEW 12601 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00500 0
3 G Y KNIGHT TODD MOHAWK 19036 00700700 10/15/18 90.8 01060 0
G 3 Y KELLY MICHAEL UPSTATE 14029 00/00/00 10/15/18 290.06 01290 ]
5 3 Y NEWCOMBE STEVEN WASHINGTON 19018 08700700 12/17/18 90.06 82040 0
6 1Y MITCHELL JUSTIN TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10014 00/00/00 €9/26/19 90.6 6323¢ 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WALTING LIST FOR SHAWANGUNK (68} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAHE TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
x4 1 6 Y SMITH HERBERT TEMPOR ULSTER 13992 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02520 0
2 1 Y CARNEY SEAN GREENE 10019 00/60/00 @8/15/19 90.0 01130 0
3 3 f MATTHEWSGARCIA NICHOLE GREENE lo044 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02630 0
4 5 BAILEY RUSSELL HUDSON 10020 @0/00/00 08/15/19 20.0 02740 0
5 4 SALTERS KEVIN GREAT MEADOW 10053 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02840 0
& 3 FERRIS COURTNEY MARCY 10017 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.9 02900 0
7 1 F  BROWN AISHA WASHINGTON 10827 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03000 0
8 2 F  MCNAIR JESSICA HOLD O HUDSON 106823 00/00/00 09/26/19 80.0 00510 0
9 2 LOPEZ MARTIN GREEN HAVEN 10064 00/08/00 09/26/19 80.0 00530 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



11i/01/19

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WALITING LIST FOR
RANK PREF T SEX NAHME T0
1 1 DANTZLER DOMINICK
2 4 Y ¥ LOPEZ NANCY
3 4 Y DAWKINS JUNIOR
W G 1 v RODRIGUEZ WAYNE
¥W 5B 1 Y LUCIANO STEVEN
6 1 Y MARTINEZ GABRIEL
7 2 Y F GIRIBALDI CAROLYN
8 6 SALTERS KEVIN
W 9 I ¢ GREGORY SALVATORE

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

SING SING (07} TITLE: SERGEANT
ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69916 00/00/00
BEDFORD HILLS 16051 00/00/00
FIVE POINTS 10037 00/00/00
TEMPOR SING SING 12402 00/00/00
BOWNSTATE 10047 00700700
ELMIRA 10046 00/00/00
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69931 00/00/00
GREAT MEADOW 10053 00/060/00
TEMPOR FISHKILL 10058 900/00/00

END OF FACILITY REPORT

PAGE 35

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
08/30/18
16/15/18
11/15/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
03/18/19
03/18/19
88/15/19
09/26/19

SCRAM BATCH

019010
00750
01500
01820
00180
02440
00370
028490
03040

Do OoLO0O
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S5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SULLIVAN (69) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
XY 1 3 F  BALOY KATIE TEMPOR SULLIVAN 10019 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02560 0
2 1Y BAILEY RUSSELL HUDSON 10020 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02740 0
3 1 FERRIS COURTNEY MARCY 10017 00/00/00 08/15/19 98.0 02900 4
W G 3 Y OSTERHOUDT JEREMY GREENE 10024  00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 02990 0
5 2 Y NIGRO VINCENT TEMPOR GREENE 10033 00/00/00 09/26/192 9g.0 03130 8

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR3I1E REASSIGNMENT WALITING LIST FOR TACONIC (25} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE BATE SCORE. SCRAM BATCH
1 3 F  SCOTT SHELLEY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69917 00/00/00 10/26/17 8&5.0 09050 0
2 Ly F LOPEZ NANCY BEDFORD HILLS 10051 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 00759 0
3 1 GIRCN GARY BEDFORD HILLS 10034 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01460 0
G 3 Y DAWKINS JUNIOR FIVE POINTS 10037 9Q0/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01549 0
L 3 Y JEFFERSON WENDELLEL TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS 10028 90700700 12/03/18 90.0 01590 0
*W é LI § RODRIGUEZ WAYNE TEMPOR SING SING 12602 00/00/08 12/17/18 90.0 01820 0
7 L F DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10025 ¢0/00/0¢ 12/17/18 90.0 819490 ]
¥ 8 3 Y LUCIANO STEVEN DOWNSTATE 10047 008/08/00 12/17/18 85.0 00180 0
9 3 Y F BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR FISHKILL 14052 00/00/08¢ 6l/17/19 90.0 021590 0
¥4 10 3 Y CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS 10023 006/00/00 01/17/719 90.6 02160 0
i1 2 Y RIOS TYRON TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69903 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.6 02250 0
12 3 ¥ SKIBICKI DAVID GREENE 19043 00/08/08 0Q3/18/19 20.8 02400 0
13 % Y F GIRIBALDI CARGLYN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69931 08/00/00 03/18/19 80.0 00370 0
14 2 SALTERS KEVIN GREAT MEADOW 10053 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.06 02840 0
15 2 Y F  MARTIN TIFFANY TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 10022 008/00/00 09/26/19 90.6 03030 0
1é 2 Y 0

TEDDER TAL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 00/00/00 09/26/19 99.0 03180

END OF FACILITY REPORT




11/01/19

SSR315
RANK PREF
1 1
2 1
*W 3 G
*W G 2
5 G
6 5
* 7 2
8 1

T
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME

F

ROSADO
GIMENEZ
SMITH
BALOY
BAILLEY
FERRIS
OSTERHOUDT
NIGRO

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISIGN
TITLE: SERGEANT

DWAYNE
MARIO
HERBERT
KATIE
RUSSELL
COURTNEY
JEREMY
VINCENT

1o

ULSTER (el)
ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
OTISVILLE
SULLIVAN

TEMPOR ULSTER

TEMPOR SULLIVAN
HUDSON
MARCY
GREENE

TEMPOR GREENE

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10018
10040
139402
10019
10020
10017
10026
10033

DATE
60/00/00
80/69/00
00/00/00
80/00/00
00/60/00
80/60/00
00/00/60
00/00/00

PAGE 38

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE

09/19/16
08/30/18
03/18/19
03/18/19
08/15/19
08/15/19
09/26/19
09/26/19

SCRAM BATCH

06430
00908
02520
02560
02740
02900
02990
03130

SO0 DOOD
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SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR UPSTATE (84} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 Y AIKEN CHAD TEMPOR UPSTATE 190043 00700700 12/03/18 96.0 01800 0
2 2 MCKEE MERRILL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68851 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 020190 1]
3 1Y MARSHALL ERIC GREAT MEADOMW 10039 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02320 0
G 1Y REYNOLBS ROBERT GREAT MEADOW 10031 900/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02460 g
5 3 Y CLARK CASEY TEMPOR CLINTON 10043 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02710 4
6 1 MERRICK DONALD GREAT MEADOW 10019 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02950 0
7 E I § SOUCTA CORY TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10034 900/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03400 1}

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WALLKIEL {06) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
GRDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME ) T0 BATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 LANZILLOETI PETE DOWNSTATE 10032 00/00/00 06/09/16 85.0 04760 0
2 1 CONKLIN JOHN GREEN HAVEN 18022 0070000 02/08/18 100.0 00040 0
3 5 JEFFERSON WENDELL TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS 16028 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01590 0
4 i F DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 1890256 0070000 12/17/18 90.0 01940 1]
5 2 Y SKIBICKI DAVID GREENE 10043 00/00/00 03/18/19 96.0 02600 0
*W 3 2 ¥ SMITH HERBERT TEMPOR ULSTER 13902 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02520 0
7 2 F  MATTHEWSGARCIA NICHOLE GREENE 10044 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02630 0
8 & BAILEY RUSSELL HUDSON lo002¢ 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 0274¢ 0
9 3 SALTERS KEVIN GREAT MEADOW - 10053 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02840 0
10 ] FERRIS COURTNEY MARCY 10017 00/00/00 08/15/1%9 20.¢ 02900 0
11 3 Y WAY RALPH GREENE 10027 08/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 02280 0
12 2 Y F  BROWN ATISHA WASHINGTON 10027 ©00/080/00 09/26/19 90.¢ 03000 0
13 1 F  MCNAIR JESSICA HOLD O HUDSON 10023 00/00/00 09/26/19 80.0 00510 0
14 1 Y LOPEZ MARTIN GREEN HAVEN 10064 ©00/00/00 09/26/19 &0.0 00530 0

END OF FACILITY REPCRT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WASHINGTON (65) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
’ ) ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
*xW 1 1l Y BASCUE CHRISTOPHE TEMPOR WASHINGTON 10023 00/00/00 10/11/12 96.0 04170 8
2 1 LYONS MICHAEL GREAT MEADOW 1go22 00/00/00 03/06/14 &7.5 06060 0
3 I BEECHER GREGORY GREAT MEADOW 10044 00/00/00 02/29/16 9¢.0 03920 0
G E GEBO DAVID GREAT MEADOW 10028 900/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 08990 0
5 1 Y F  COLLINS CLAUDIA GREAT MEADOW lages 00/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 08740 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WATERTOWN (03] TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 v HESS DONALD MOHAWK 10017 08/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00220 0
*W 2 1l ¥ VERNE MARK CAPE VINCENT 10015 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 00720 0
*W 3 2 Y DUTTON RICHARD TEMPOR CAPE VINCENT 10014 00/00/00 08/30/18 90.0 00830 0
4 2 Y KNIGHT TODD MOHAWK 10036 006/00/00 10/15/18 99.0 01860 [
5 1 Y GRABAN THOMAS MIB-STATE 10036 006/00/00 10/15/18 24.0 01170 0
6 2 PETRIE TIMOTHY TEMPOR MOHAWK 10024 00/00/00 09/26/19 99.0 03370 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WALITING LIST FOR WILLARD COR FAC (82) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y MORGAN CRAIG CAYUGA led21 00/00/00 12717718 90.0 01901 0
2 3 Y F MCKENNON BONNIE LAKEVIEW 10021 00/00/00 09726719 90.0 03210 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSTIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WOODBOURNE (14) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1Y GARRITT OWEN EASTERN 10028 00/00/00 08/04/14 95.0 00510 i3
2 1 SHELMANDINE JEFFREY EASTERN 10024 00/00/00 10/09/14% 96.0 01400 1§
3 2 Y ROSADC DWAYNE OTEISVILLE 10018 00/00/00 09/19/16 85.0 06480 [
4 1Y MAZZARACO DANIEL ELMIRA 10022 060/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 07040 g
L 2 F  DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10025 00/90/00 12/17/18 90.0 01940 0
*W é LY PADGETT DOUGLAS TEMPOR WOODBOURNE 10016 00/00/00 01/17/19 906.0 02380 [
W 7 1 HENDRICKSON RANDY SULLIVAN 1001e 00700700 03/18/19 90.0 02410 0
*W 8 5 Y SMITH HERBERT TEMPOR ULSTER 13902 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02520 0
*W 9 1 Y F  BALOY KATIE TEMPOR SULLIVAN 10019 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02560 &
10 2 Y BAILEY RUSSELL HUDSON 10020 00/00/00 08/15/19 90.0 02740 ]
11 4 FERRIS COURTNEY MARCY 10017 00700700 08/15/19 9¢.0 02900 g
¥ 12 ¢ Y OSTERHOUDT JEREMY GREENE 10024 00/00/00 09/26/19 9¢.0 02990 [
13 7 ¥ F  BROWN AISHA WASHINGTON 18027 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03000 0
1% 3 0

NIGRO VINCENT TEMPOR GREENE 16033 00700700 09/26/19 9¢.0 03130

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
1 Y

4 RUDGERS ROBERT
*W 2 2 F DELBASSO AMY
3 13 ROME MICHAEL
G 1 WAGNER RICHARD
5 1

Y WIEDER TIMOGTHY

0

WYOMING (66)
ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
SOUTHPORT

TEMPOR ALBION
TEMPOR GROVELAND

WILLARD COR FAC
GOWANDA COR FAC

END OF FACILITY REPORT
END OF REPORT

ITEM

10025
10018
10038
10022
10024

TITLE: SERGEANT

00/60/00
g0/00/00
80/60/00
60/00/00
00/00/00

PAGE 45

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE

DATE
07/11/16
03/18/19
09/26/192
09/26/19
09/26/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

85.0
90.0
90.9
90.90
90.0

05070
02480
02600
02910
02980

cSCoooo







